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Spaltenroste & Stalleinrichtungen 

Caillebotis & installations d‘étables 
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   Technische	
  Daten	
  Lochplatten	
  für	
  Mutterschweine	
  /	
  Durchmesser	
  20	
  mm	
  
	
   	
   Fiche	
  technique	
  dalles	
  à	
  trous	
  pour	
  truies	
  /	
  diamètre	
  20	
  mm	
  
	
  

Länge	
   Breite	
   Höhe	
   Gewicht	
  /	
  Stück	
  
Longueur	
   Largeur	
   Epaisseur	
   Poids	
  /	
  pièce	
  

cm	
   kg	
  
100	
   60	
   6	
   78	
  
125	
   60	
   6	
   97	
  
150	
   60	
   6	
   117	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

100	
   50	
   10	
   70	
  
125	
   50	
   10	
   88	
  
150	
   50	
   10	
   105	
  
175	
   50	
   10	
   123	
  
200	
   50	
   10	
   140	
  
225	
   50	
   10	
   158	
  
250	
   50	
   10	
   175	
  

	
  

Andere	
  Masse	
  auf	
  Anfrage	
  !	
  
Autres	
  mesures	
  sur	
  demande	
  !	
  


